Mountain Kids Winter Camp January 2-4, 2019

Monday 1/1 Tuesday 1/2

Wednesday 1/3

Thursday 1/4

Friday 1/5

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Happy New
Year!

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Drop Off 8-9am

Rock Climbing at Evo group 1 12:

30-2pm / Arts and Crafts (making
juggling balls)

Drop Off 8-9am

Karate with Success Martial Arts
/ Circus activities with Truitt10am

Rock Climbing at Evo group 2 2-
3:3pm/ Arts & Crafts making
juggling balls)

Read Aloud (Winn Dixie) and
Games

Karate at Success Martial Arts/

Circus activities with Truitt

Read Aloud (Winn Dixie) and
Games

Drop Off 8-9am

Read Aloud (Winn Dixie) &
Game Time

Big Group Games in the Gym

Pick-up 4-5:30pm

Pick-up 4-5:30pm

Pick-up 4-5:30pm




