	Mountain Kids Winter Camp January 2-4, 2019				
	Monday 1/1	Tuesday 1/2	Wednesday 1/3	Thursday 1/4	Friday 1/5
	Happy New Years Eve!	Happy New Year!	Drop Off 8-9am	Drop Off 8-9am	Drop Off 8-9am
9:00 AM			Gymnastics & Ninja 9-11:30	Games in the Gym / Snack Time	Gymnastics & Ninja, Games in the Gym 9-11:30
10:00 AM 11:00 AM				Karate with Success Martial Arts / Circus activities with Truitt10am	
12:00 PM			Lunch @ Mountain Kids	Karate at Success Martial Arts/ Circus activities with Truitt	Lunch @ Mountain Kids
			Rock Climbing at Evo group 1 12: 30-2pm / Arts and Crafts (making juggling balls)	Lunch	Read Aloud (Winn Dixie) & Game Time
1:00 PM					Game Time
2:00 PM			Rock Climbing at Evo group 2 2- 3:3pm/ Arts & Crafts making	Gymnastics & Dance 1-3:30pm	Movie (Because of Winn Dixie) & Popcorn at Mountain Kids
3:00 PM			juggling balls)		
			Read Aloud (Winn Dixie) and Games	Read Aloud (Winn Dixie) and Games	Big Group Games in the Gym
4:00 PM			Pick-up 4-5:30pm	Pick-up 4-5:30pm	Pick-up 4-5:30pm